
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Pos.in Kls.

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

2

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

7

8

11

12

13

14

15

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

St.Nr.

2

17

10

18

12

65

20

66

55

57

61

13

63

6

1

21

53

69

3

16

11

14

4

52

58

56

67

59

68

9

19

Name

Philip Hund

Frederik Raßmann

Henri Uhlig

Pascal Tömke

Benedikt Fritz

Sven Kuschla

Luk Noah Boving

Karsten Volkmann

Stefan Knopf

Andreas Kiesewetter

Thomas Fischer

Tobias Fritz

Swen-Uwe Baacke

Luis Burghardt

Matthias Huber

Konstantin Huber

Dirk Fuxius

Danny Götze

Maximilian Müller

Lukas Herrmann

Oscar Uhlig

Philipp Eger

Christian Baumann

Alexander Nikodopoulus

Dirk Wowerat

Sascha Lieb

Martin Schaar

Thomas Leidner

Ralf Bär

Lukas Märkl

Jahn Kuhn

Verein

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team

RSC Kelheim

RSC 1963 Neustadt-Wstr.

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

Gunsha Racing Team

STEVENS Racing Team

Team Isaac Torgau

Gunsha Racing Team

MTB Teck

1.RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

TSV Gaimersheim

RSG Frankfurt

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

RV Neustift 1900 Freising

FV Olympia Ramstein

Radsportclub Nordsachsen

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

Herrmann Radteam

RSC Kelheim

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen

TV Bad Orb

CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team

Kurschat Consulting

RSF Niederlinxweiler

RSC Felsenland Bundenthal

RSV Rheinfelden

RSC Linden

MTB Team Schaumburg

UCI-ID

10043796793

10049034288

10036355479

10036420551

10036482892

10009847096

10034812068

10002786409

10012291803

10048386917

10045733460

10036479357

10049023376

10036252318

10036165826

10058594044

10043825085

10043795379

10036166533

10046134190

10036365179

10036496131

10036283438

10036526544

10011342112

10046115295

10036237867

10054061922

10036164311

10043800433

10043814072

Runden

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Gesamtzeit

40:47.918

40:48.166

40:48.276

41:17.267

41:41.826

41:57.215

42:07.506

42:43.432

43:02.040

43:07.604

43:18.943

43:36.655

44:08.069

44:12.571

44:38.915

44:45.925

44:49.193

44:58.746

44:59.012

45:29.083

45:34.647

46:19.962

45:34.635

46:46.877

46:51.512

47:00.000

47:13.052

47:57.575

48:07.348

48:33.718

48:46.374

Diff.

0.248

0.358

29.349

53.908

1:09.297

1:19.588

1:55.514

2:14.122

2:19.686

2:31.025

2:48.737

3:20.151

3:24.653

3:50.997

3:58.007

4:01.275

4:10.828

4:11.094

4:41.165

4:46.729

5:32.044

4:46.717

5:58.959

6:03.594

6:12.081

6:25.134

7:09.657

7:19.430

7:45.800

7:58.456

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

32

33

34

35

36

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

NF

DQ

Pos.in Kls.

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

19

22

St.Nr.

70

71

62

72

15

8

23

5

60

22

Name

Darren Barclay

Jakub Blaha

Philippe Cussinet

Holger Borstdorff

Samuel Hendler

Leon Eduard Brescher

Tim Wehrle

Marius Wolfsperger

Martin Neffgen

Theo Thomas

Verein

RSV Rheinzabern

Radclub Pfälzerwald

VC Eckwersheim (FR)

TV Bad Orb

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

RSC Linden

RV Concordia Reute

RSV Düren

La Pedale d'Alsace

UCI-ID

10001588962

10054060306

10023998689

10065489330

10036465617

10036426918

10051774641

10036169361

10002602109

10068086405

Runden

5

5

4

4

4

2

2

1

5

Gesamtzeit

48:51.342

50:52.069

42:05.608

46:26.735

49:32.374

16:55.228

20:19.520

11:43.166

44:25.976

Diff.

8:03.424

10:04.151

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NF

NF

NF

DQ
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